Division | Permitsfor month of September 2006

10-Oct-06

APPL / REP NAME

Gerald M Causey

Anthony Collier

Glenda S Cook

Rick Treese

Harold T Lincoln, P.O.A.

Thomas & Renae Sattazahn

Dave Storts

B ill Quigg

Bobby Morrell

Ozark Mountain Homes, Inc.

Patricia Ann Will

Stanley A Peterson Jr.

Joe Gideon

LoisE Hale

Randy Shelby

PROPERTY ADDRESS

308 Briarcliff

1665 Burmingham Rd

2115 Bird Rd Lot 10

151 Bear Creek Ests

162 Shalimar Ct

550 Fairlawn Dr

148 Summerbrook Ln

310 Country Hills Dr

1428 Airport Rd

324 Willowbrooke

1947 St Hwy Y

21911 US Hwy 160

120 Buck Creek Dr

235 Kastl Rd

686 Grady Rd

SUBDIVISION

Woodland Pk 10

Bear Creek Estates 2

Homewood Estates 7

Riverside Acres 24A

Summerbrook 26
Hunters Ridge 8&9
Shady Ridge 485
Summerbrooke 22
McMillens

Buck Creek Acres 3

Cedar Point Estates 6

Phase 1

Garage

Garden Shed

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

Addition to home

Addition to home

SFH

addition to house

Addition

SFH & Garage

Garage

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

06-381l

06-3841

06-385I

06-386

06-387

06-388I

06-389I

06-3901

06-391l

06-392I

06-393I

06-396I

06-395I

06-3941

06-3971

APPLICATION DATE

9/1/2006

9/7/2006

9/7/2006

9/8/2006

9/8/2006

9/13/2006

9/12/2006

9/13/2006

9/13/2006

9/12/2006

9/14/2006

9/15/2006

9/15/2006

9/14/2006

9/18/2006

PROPERTY NUMBER

17-4.0-19-002-002-002.000

09-1.0-11-000-000-017.000

08-4.0-19-003-004-005.001 & .0

05-4.0-18-000-000-009.000

16-2.0-04-000-000-007.001

18-6.0-24-001-002-005.000

08-2.0-09-000-000-060.011

08-2.0-03-000-000-019.007

06-7.0-36-000-000-015.000

08-2.0-09-000-000-060.015

09-3.0-07-001-009-004.000

10-5.0-16-000-000-001.000

24-6.0-14-000-000-007.000

04-4.0-17-000-000-033.006

04-6.0-14-000-000-008.000
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APPL / REP NAME

Tom & Vicki Fierstine

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

The Long Company
Construction

Gary Metcalfe

Debra J Taylor

James & Reba Y oungblood

Ray Strong Construction Co.

Teresa Carson

David Easley

PROPERTY ADDRESS

234 Collins Rd

569 Jasmine Dr

592 Jasmine Dr

620 Jasmine Dr

568 Jasmine Dr

542 Jasmine Dr

516 Jasmine Dr

490 Jasmine Dr

721 Clevenger Cove Rd

183 Dixie Hgts Rd

5825 State Hwy JJ

445 Rocky Point Loop

603 Dayton Rd

765 Montana Rd

SUBDIVISION

Wood Bridge Est. 6

Wood Bridge Est. 13

Wood Bridge Est. 12

Wood Bridge Est. 14

Wood Bridge Est. 15

Wood Bridge Est. 16

Wood Bridge Est. 17

Arcadia Landing 16 &

17

Clinkingbeard Farm 8 & 9

Dogwood Estates 22

Homestead Estates 37

10

Phase #3

1200 Sq Ft Garage

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

SFH

addition

Shed and deck

SFH

SFH

MH

SFH

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

06-398I

06-3991

06-4001

06-4011

06-402I

06-403I

06-4041

06-405I

06-406!

06-407

06-408I

06-4111

06-4121

06-418I

APPLICATION DATE

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/19/2006

9/25/2006

9/26/2006

9/27/2006

9/29/2006

9/26/2006

9/29/2006

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-3.0-06-000-000-003.001

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.041

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.030

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.029

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.031

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.032

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.033

08-8.0-33-004-014-015.034

18-7.0-35-004-028-001.000

09-7.0-26-000-000-002.001

20-6.0-13-000-000-007.001

04-9.0-32-000-000-007.040

06-5.0-22-000-000-008.000

04-6.0-13-000-000-013.044
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APPL / REP NAME PROPERTY ADDRESS SUBDIVISION LOT # BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT# APPLICATION DATE PROPERTY NUMBER

Text24:
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